24591/4
28640/2
19206/2
19205/2

4896/2
8737/2
8717/4
28229/4
30260/3
30162/3
29706/3

14435/3
25855/3
17378/3
14436/3
14437/4
11212/4
15558/3
2005/4
28231/2
29689/3
1929/3
1928/4
1927/4
1926/4
16411/2
8736/3
29576/4
29219/3
4847/3
13036/4
16412/4
4849/3
23664/2

4846/2
22040/4
22041/4
12984/3

8735/4
15559/4

1925/4

4845/4
19179/4

1924/4
22982/2

1869/3

1868/2
11211/3

4844/4
12983/2
12982/2
14439/4
24103/4
31273/4
27569/2

17379/3

Sturmanis Rudolfs
Sturms Johans
Sturms Karlis
Sturms Lizete
Tochter

Stursteps Julija
Stursteps Peteris
Stvolanskijs Aleksandrs
Stutans Meikuls
Subacs Genovefa
Subers Karlis
Sudakovs Sergejs

(Nach Workutstroj verschickt)

Sudmalis Emils
Sudmalis Janis
Sudmalis Nikolajs
Sudmalis Zanis
Sudpikovs Pavils
Sudniks Pavils
Sudpiks Stanislavs
Sudrabigs Rudolfs
Sudzans Stanislavs
Suchanovs Anfals
Suchanovskis Eizens
Sucharenko Peteris
Sucharenvs Aleksandrs
Sucharevs Taisa
Sucharevskis Andrejs
Sucharevskis Brogislavs
Sucharukovs Ivans
Sucharzevskis Geronims
Suipe Bruno

Suipe Eriks

Suipe Marta

Suitigs Arnolds
Sukis Edvins

Tochter Ilga

Sukse Janis

Sukurs Janis

Sukurs Ludvigs
Sukurs Uldis

Sula Helena

Sulainis Nikolajs
Sulazinskis Ksenija
Sulins Arturs
Sulutaurs Eduards
Sumaroks Bropislavs
Suna Janis Eduards
Suna Olgerts

Suna Oskars
Sunakslis Alfreds
Suneps Janis

Sungals Katrina Alma
Sungals Peteris
Sungalis Velta
Sunips Ernests
Sunigs Martips
Suntazs Marta
Tochter Elma

Sunits Emils

1918.
1865.
49.J.
43.J.
{2
60.J.
1877.
1898.
1923
1881.
1883.
1.91:9:

1907.
1908.
1900.
30.J.
1927
1902.
1904.
1890.

1890.
1906.
1908.
1914.
19T
1909.
1901.16
1821
1890.
1913.
1918.
1920.
1899.
1903.
1932
1896.
1910.
1923
19285
40.4J.
1931
1904.
19225
1903.
18] 55
1905.
1902.
1896.
1922.
1913
1917,
1910.
1923
1918.
38.4.
1892.
1928.
1987

405

2:X1
28.XI
26.VII

vl

21.VI
30.XII

15.V
14.V
6.1V

1.1X
S1 i8]

Laucienas Pupas
Laucienas Pupas
NurmuiZzas Pugos
Nurmuizas Pugos

Riga, Plkv.Brieza 8-2
Grasu Vecumos

Riga, Katolu 7-14
Malnavas lauks.vidusk.
Riga, Kuzpecova 5a-4
Kauguru Subros

Liepaja, Piltenes 64
Gramzdas Brazdaikos
Riga, Brivibas 49-12
Liepaja, Kapsetas 6-2
Liepaja, Rigas 45
Riga, Tiltu 12-36
Aizkalnes Stupanos
Riga, Sarlotes 23-14

Riga, Oskara 5-2
Riga, Puskina 16-4

Riga, Véja 6
Paplaka

Riga, Jumaras 20-23
Riga, Matisa 111-18

Merdzenes pag.
Islices Tiltigos
Islices Tiltipos
Riga, Ganibu d. 16
Tukuma, Marijas 1-4
Tukuma, Marijas 1-4

Mezotnes lauksaimn.vidussk.

Riga, Sadovpikova 14-56
Daugavpili, Kaupas 66
Kuzpecova 5b-1

Gulbenes Robezkalna
Riga, Visvalza 7-20
Riga, Bauskas 8-22
Zvardu Stedipos
Riga, Bikernieku 4a-1
Liepaja, Parka 2-11
Laivas 1-4

Dunikas Sungalos
Dunikas Sungalos
Rigas 33-3
Vecmuizas Mirnas
Baltmales 20-4
Lejasciema Umaros
Lejasciema Umaros
Bauska, Vienibas 56




